
Junior High  Girls Volleyball 
2019-2020 

 
 
 
 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday-  Jan  7  Flanagan Flanagan 
(7th/8th Grade) 

5:30/6:30 

Thursday-  Jan.  9 Lexington Lexington  
(7B/7A/8th Grade) 

5:00/5:30 
6:15 

Friday- Jan  10 Buckley – St. John Lutheran Buckley 
(7th/8th Grade) 

5:30/6:30 

Monday-  Jan.  13   
 

St. Mary’s – Pontiac Pontiac  
(7th/8th Grade) 

5:30/6:30 

Friday-  Jan.  17    
 

Bloomington St. Mary’s Home 
(7th/8th Grade) 

6:00/700 

Tuesday -  Jan.  21  
 

LeRoy 
 

LeRoy  
(7th/8th Grade) 

5:30/6:30 

Thursday-  Feb.  6   Champaign – St. John’s Lutheran Champaign 
(8th Grade) 

6:00 

Tuesday- Feb.  11  Calvary Christian 
 

Normal  
(7th/8th Grade) 

5:30/6:30 

Saturday – Feb.  15  Zion Lutheran Invite Lincoln 
(7th Grade) 

9:00 

Tuesday-  Feb.  18 Champaign – St. John’s Lutheran 
 

Home 
(8th Grade Only) 

6:00 

Thursday-  Feb.  20   
 

Bloomington St. Mary’s Bloomington 
(7th/8th Grade) 

6:00/7:00 

Monday-  Feb.  24  Champaign – Next Generation Home 
(7th/8th Grade) 

6:00/7:00 

Tuesday-  Feb.  25   Calvary Christian 
 

Home 
(7th/8th Grade) 

6:00/7:00 

Thursday- Feb.  27  
 

 Judah Christian Home  
(7th/8th Grade) 

6:00/7:00 

Sat.-Thur.     Feb. 29-Mar. 5 IESA 7th Grade Regional TBA TBA 

Sat.-Thur.     Mar. 8-13 IESA 8th Grade Regional TBA TBA 

 


